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	35А-211
	1 тиждень
	2тиждень
	3тиждень
	4тиждень
	5тиждень
	6тиждень
	7тиждень

	
	12.01пят
	15.01-19.01
	22.01-26.01
	29.01-02.02
	05.02-09.02
	12.02-16.02
	19.02-23.02

	Понеділок
	1пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2пара
	
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 

	
	3пара
	
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза

	
	4пара
	
	
	
	
	
	ІнозмовОрлов
	ІнозмовОрлов

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вівторок
	1пара
	
	Акуш СанніковаАЗ
	Акуш СанніковаАЗ
	Хір ОлексюкАЗ
	Акуш СанніковаАЗ
	Акуш СанніковаАЗ
	Гін СанніковаАЗ

	
	2пара
	
	Інф КузьмінаАЗ
	Пед КучероваАЗ
	Інф КузьмінаАЗ
	Пед КучероваАЗ
	Інф КузьмінаАЗ
	Пед КучероваАЗ

	
	3пара
	
	 Невр КальченкоАЗ
	 Невр КальченкоАЗ
	 Невр КальченкоАЗ
	 Невр КальченкоАЗ
	 Невр КальченкоАЗ
	 Невр КальченкоАЗ

	
	4пара
	
	Укр.мов ЛагутаАЗ
	Вн.м НаперковськаАЗ
	Вн.м НаперковськаАЗ
	Вн.м НаперковськаАЗ
	Хір ОлексюкАЗ
	Хір ОлексюкАЗ

	
	5пара
	
	Пед КучероваАЗ
	
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза

	Середа
	1пара
	
	
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00

	
	2пара
	
	
	1-НеврКальченко  

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-Інф Кузьміна
	1-НеврКальченко  

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-Інф Кузьміна
	1-НеврКальченко  

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-Інф Кузьміна
	1-НеврКальченко  

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-Інф Кузьміна
	1-НеврКальченко  

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-Інф Кузьміна

	
	3пара
	
	ФВПроноза
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45

	
	4пара
	
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	1-Вн.мНаперковська

2-Інф Кузьміна

3-
	1-Вн.мНаперковська

2-Інф Кузьміна

3-ХірОлексюк
	1-Вн.мНаперковська

2-Інф Кузьміна

3-ХірОлексюк
	1-Вн.мНаперковська

2-Інф Кузьміна

3-ХірОлексюк
	1-Вн.мНаперковська

2-Інф Кузьміна

3-ХірОлексюк

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Четвер
	1пара
	
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00

	
	2пара
	
	3-АкушШелест
	1-АкушШелест

2-НеврКальченко  

3-
	1-АкушШелест

2-НеврКальченко  

3-ПедХанмам
	1-АкушШелест

2-НеврКальченко  

3-ПедХанмам
	1-АкушШелест

2-НеврКальченко  

3-ПедХанмам
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-НеврКальченко  

3-ПедХанмам

	
	3пара
	
	ФВПроноза
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45

	
	4пара
	
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-

3-Вн.мНаперковська
	2-ХірОлексюк

3-Вн.мНаперковська
	2-ХірОлексюк

3-Вн.мНаперковська
	2-ХірОлексюк

3-Вн.мНаперковська
	1-ГінПавличенко

2-ХірОлексюк

3-Вн.мНаперковська

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пятниця
	1пара
	
	
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00

	
	2пара
	
	
	1-ПедХанмам

2-АкушПавличенко

3-НеврКальченко  
	1-ПедХанмам

2-АкушПавличенко

3-НеврКальченко  
	1-ПедХанмам

2-АкушПавличенко

3-НеврКальченко  
	1-ПедХанмам

2-АкушПавличенко

3-НеврКальченко  
	1-ПедХанмам

2-ГінПавличенко

3-НеврКальченко  

	
	3пара
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45

	
	4пара
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам


	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам

3-АкушШелест
	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам

3-АкушШелест
	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам

3-Вн.мНаперковська
	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам

3-ГінПавличенко

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	35А-211
	8тиждень
	9тиждень
	10тиждень
	11тиждень
	12тиждень
	13тиждень
	14тиждень
	

	
	26.02-02.03
	05.03-09.03
	12.03-16.03
	19.03-23.03
	26.03-30.03
	02.04-06.04
	09.04-13.04
	

	Понеділок
	1пара
	
	
	
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	ВИХІДНИЙ
	

	
	2пара
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	3-ПсихСтаршинова      
	1-НеврКальченко  

3-ПсихСтаршинова      
	1-ХірОлексюк

3-ПсихСтаршинова      
	
	

	
	3пара
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	11.45-14.45
	
	

	
	4пара
	ІнозмовОрлов
	
	
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	1-ВІЛКараульних   

2-ПсихСтаршинова      
	
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	ІнозмовОрлов
	ІнозмовОрлов
	
	
	

	Вівторок
	1пара
	Гін СанніковаАЗ
	Гін СанніковаАЗ
	Гін СанніковаАЗ
	Псих КальченкоАЗ
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	

	
	2пара
	Інф КузьмінаАЗ
	Пед КучероваАЗ
	Інф КузьмінаАЗ
	Інф КузьмінаАЗ
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-ВІЛКараульних 

3-ПедХанмам
	1-ПсихСтаршинова  

3-ВІЛКараульних   
	1-Вн.мНаперковська

2-ВІЛКараульних   
	

	
	3пара
	ВІЛ КараульнихАЗ
	 Псих КальченкоАЗ
	 Псих КальченкоАЗ
	Вн.м НаперковськаАЗ
	ІнозмовОрлов
	ІнозмовОрлов
	11.45-14.45
	

	
	4пара
	Хір ОлексюкАЗ
	ВІЛ КараульнихАЗ
	Пед КучероваАЗ
	ВІЛ КараульнихАЗ
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	Укр.мов Лагута 
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-ПсихСтаршинова   

3-ВІЛКараульних     
	

	
	5пара
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	ФВПроноза
	

	Середа
	1пара
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	

	
	2пара
	1-НеврКальченко  

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-Інф Кузьміна
	1-НеврКальченко  

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-Інф Кузьміна
	1-НеврКальченко  

3-Інф Кузьміна
	1-НеврКальченко  

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-Інф Кузьміна
	1-

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-Інф Кузьміна
	1-

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-ПсихСтаршинова       
	1-

2-Вн.мНаперковська

3-ПсихСтаршинова      
	

	
	3пара
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	

	
	4пара
	1-Вн.мНаперковська

2-Інф Кузьміна

3-ХірОлексюк
	1-Вн.мНаперковська

2-Інф Кузьміна

3-ХірОлексюк
	2-Інф Кузьміна

3-ХірОлексюк

1-Вн.мНаперковська12.45
	1-ПсихСтаршинова   

2-Інф Кузьміна

3-ХірОлексюк
	1-ПсихСтаршинова   

2-Інф Кузьміна

3-ХірОлексюк
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-ПсихСтаршинова     

3-ХірОлексюк
	1-Вн.мНаперковська

2-ПсихСтаршинова     

3-ХірОлексюк
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Четвер
	1пара
	8.00-11.00
	ВИХІДНИЙ
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	

	
	2пара
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-НеврКальченко  

3-ПедХанмам
	
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-НеврКальченко  

3-ПедХанмам
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-НеврКальченко  

3-ПедХанмам
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-НеврКальченко  

3-ПедХанмам
	1-ВІЛКараульних    

2-ПсихСтаршинова     

3-ПедХанмам
	1-Вн.мНаперковська


	

	
	3пара
	11.45-14.45
	
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	

	
	4пара
	1-ГінПавличенко

2-ХірОлексюк

3-Вн.мНаперковська
	
	1-ГінПавличенко

2-ХірОлексюк


	1-ВІЛКараульних  

2-ХірОлексюк

3-Вн.мНаперковська12:45
	1-

2-ХірОлексюк

3-Вн.мНаперковська12:45
	1-ПсихСтаршинова   

2-ХірОлексюк

3-Вн.мНаперковська
	1-ПсихСтаршинова   

2-ХірОлексюк

3-ВІЛКараульних   
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	  
	
	
	
	

	Пятниця
	1пара
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	ВСЕ
	

	
	2пара
	1-ПедХанмам

2-ГінПавличенко

3-НеврКальченко  
	1-Інф Кузьміна

2-НеврКальченко  

3-ГінПавличенко
	1-ПедХанмам

2-ГінПавличенко

3-НеврКальченко  
	1-ПедХанмам

2-ГінПавличенко

3-НеврКальченко  
	1-ПедХанмам

2-

3-НеврКальченко  
	1-ПедХанмам

2-

3-НеврКальченко  
	
	

	
	3пара
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	11.45-14.45
	
	

	
	4пара
	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам

3-ГінПавличенко
	1-ГінПавличенко

2-ХірОлексюк

3-Вн.мНаперковська
	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам

3-АкушШелест
	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам

3-ГінПавличенко
	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам


	1-ХірОлексюк

2-ПедХанмам


	
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	2-ВІЛКараульних  
	
	


